
Results

Class: Prelim 14 (2006) Judge: Pat Woffinden

Time Rider Rider Ref Horse Horse Ref Section Total Coll % O R Overall

11:40 Andrew Keane 47015 Dionysus  BK 1430746 O 161.0 55.0 67.08% 1st

11:05 Sarah Beeforth 1414577 Golden Enchantment 1433162 R 169.0 56.0 70.42% 1st 1st

10:37 Thomas Robertson 400101 Cayenne II 58875 R 168.0 56.0 70.00% 2nd 2nd

11:19 giorgio carlos 354473 oakviellecream cracker 1432085 R 163.5 54.0 68.13% 3rd

10:30 Kate Thompson 1411227 Leah 11 1431707 R 159.0 54.0 66.25% 4th

10:58 Jessica Tomkinson 1414208 Monte Carlo Casino 1433581A R 155.0 52.0 64.58% 5th

10:51 Louise Ruddock 403463 Henry Who 60733A R 154.0 52.0 64.17% 6th

11:26 sally wright 119830 arderry rebel 1432771 R 152.0 52.0 63.33%

10:44 Miss Bethany Grant 1512174 Wolsey Olivia 1533043 R 151.5 51.0 63.13%

11:12 Elisabeth Binns 1512205 The Lady Is A Tramp 1533066 R 151.0 52.0 62.92%

11:33 Fiona Barwick 376450 Irish Sun 58400 R 146.0 48.0 60.83%
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by Pennine View Stud at the YRC
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Class: Novice 24 (2010) Judge: Pat Woffinden

Time Rider Rider Ref Horse Horse Ref Section Total Coll % O R Overall

12:22 Alison Wheelock 3956 Y Matilda 38272 O 196.0 69.5 75.38% 1st 1st

12:50 Lindsay Hancock 1243543 Wikefield Prada II To follow O 174.0 63.0 66.92% 2nd

12:01 Nicky Smith 223190 Bordergrove Mexico 56832 O 172.5 61.0 66.35% 3rd

12:57 Joanna kaye 4650 The joke 1533092 O 168.0 58.5 64.62% 4th

12:15 Andrew Keane 47015 Dionysus  BK 1430746 O 163.5 58.5 62.88% 5th

12:36 Abigail Ingledew 402803 Tommi 37277 R 186.5 66.5 71.73% 1st 2nd

12:29 Emilia Fandaoutsaki 1510174 Maklaken 1530630 R 181.0 62.5 69.62% 2nd

13:18 Nikki Trevor 1512133 Boppys Dancer 1532942 R 167.0 60.0 64.23% 3rd

13:04 Carol Vairy 402000 Sir Oliver 1431285 R 167.0 59.0 64.23% 4th

12:43 Tracey Smallwood 203106 Sliabhbawn Cruiser 53943 R 164.5 59.0 63.27% 5th

13:11 Joanne Gilbert 400597 Gee Its Jimbo 56588 R 160.0 55.5 61.54% 6th

12:08 Fiona Barwick 376450 Irish Sun 58400 R 158.5 57.0 60.96%
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Results

Affiliated Dressage 2015

by Pennine View Stud at the YRC

07 June 2015

Class: Elementary 42 (2008) Judge: Pat Woffinden

Time Rider Rider Ref Horse Horse Ref Section Total Coll % O R Overall

14:42 Nicky Smith 223190 Striding Home 56442 O 219.5 55.0 68.59% 1st

14:35 fiona johnstone 331465 CHekko 1431484 O 213.0 53.0 66.56% 2nd

13:53 Jo Watts ticket no 23320 Topgun Cheyanne ticket no 23320O 203.5 51.0 63.59% 3rd

14:07 rachel bowles 400987 Thacka Playboy 53615 R 228.5 60.0 71.41% 1st 1st

14:28 Christine Whiteley 37800 Two Mills Russell 5055308151 R 222.0 56.0 69.38% 2nd 2nd

13:46 Keeley Squires 401974 Stanbeck by Request 58722 R 205.5 51.0 64.22% 3rd

14:14 Sarah Wade 371106 Magical Song 54425 R 202.0 50.0 63.13% 4th

14:00 Katy Clegg 53163 Quorostan 1432492 R 192.0 48.0 60.00% 5th

13:39 Anne Gee 157813 Fino II 1431852 R 172.5 43.0 53.91%

Class: Elementary 50 (2007) Judge: Pat Woffinden

Time Rider Rider Ref Horse Horse Ref Section Total Coll % O R Overall

15:24 fiona johnstone 331465 CHekko 1431484 O 181.5 52.0 64.82% 1st

15:17 Christine Whiteley 37800 Two Mills Russell 5055308151 R 182.5 55.0 65.18% 1st

15:03 Sarah Wade 371106 Magical Song 54425 R 178.0 51.0 63.57% 2nd
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Results

Affiliated Dressage 2015

by Pennine View Stud at the YRC

07 June 2015

Class: Prelim 13 (2006) Judge: Caroline  Lockie

Time Rider Rider Ref Horse Horse Ref Section Total Coll % O R Overall

12:03 danielle stakes 377279 carberry sultan 42765 O 167.0 55.0 69.58% 1st

11:00 Samantha Prosser-Higdon 1510897 Lougherne Basil 1531900A O 151.0 51.0 62.92% 2nd

12:10 Samantha Prosser-Higdon 1510897 Sambrini 1531125A O 143.0 48.0 59.58% 3rd

11:35 Sarah Beeforth 1414577 Golden Enchantment 1433162 R 173.0 57.0 72.08% 1st

11:07 Thomas Robertson 400101 Cayenne II 58875 R 165.5 54.0 68.96% 2nd

11:56 sally wright 119830 arderry rebel 1432771 R 162.0 54.0 67.50% 3rd

11:42 Elisabeth Binns 1512205 The Lady Is A Tramp 1533066 R 157.0 52.0 65.42% 4th

11:14 Miss Bethany Grant 1512174 Wolsey Olivia 1533043 R 156.0 52.0 65.00% 5th=

11:21 Louise Ruddock 403463 Henry Who 60733A R 156.0 52.0 65.00% 5th=

11:28 Jessica Tomkinson 1414208 Monte Carlo Casino 1433581A R 154.0 51.0 64.17%

11:49 giorgio carlos 354473 oakviellecream cracker 1432085 R 153.0 52.0 63.75%
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Results

Affiliated Dressage 2015

by Pennine View Stud at the YRC

07 June 2015

Class: Novice 34 (2009) Judge: Jayne Wilson

Time Rider Rider Ref Horse Horse Ref Section Total Coll % O R Overall

14:01 Nicky Smith 223190 Bordergrove Mexico 56832 O 167.0 63.0 69.58% 1st 1st

12:51 Jo Watts ticket No 23335 Topgun Cheyanne ticket No 23335O 158.0 60.0 65.83% 2nd

13:54 Joanna kaye 4650 The joke Applied for O 158.0 59.5 65.83% 3rd

13:47 Lindsay Hancock 124354 Wikefield Prada II To follow O 157.0 59.0 65.42% 4th

13:05 Nicky Smith 223190 Striding Home 56442 O 141.0 56.0 58.75%

12:58 Katy Clegg 53163 Quorostan 1432492 O 139.0 54.5 57.92%

13:19 Emilia Fandaoutsaki 1510174 Maklaken 1530630 R 162.5 60.5 67.71% 1st 2nd

14:08 Kath Barley 18074 Midnight Dream R 162.0 61.5 67.50% 2nd 3rd

12:44 Keeley Squires 401974 Stanbeck by Request 58722 R 161.5 61.0 67.29% 3rd

13:26 Abigail Ingledew 402803 Tommi 37277 R 160.0 61.0 66.67% 4th

14:29 Nikki Trevor 1512133 Boppys Dancer 1532942 R 159.0 61.0 66.25% 5th

14:15 Carol Vairy 402000 Sir Oliver 1431285 R 154.0 59.0 64.17% 6th

13:40 Tracey Smallwood 203106 Sliabhbawn Cruiser 53943 R 152.0 58.5 63.33%

12:30 Kath Barley 18074 Horsefair Dancer R 150.0 58.0 62.50%

14:22 Joanne Gilbert 400597 Gee Its Jimbo 56588 R 136.5 52.5 56.88%

12:37 Anne Gee 157813 Fino II 1431852 R 125.0 50.5 52.08%
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Results

Affiliated Dressage 2015

by Pennine View Stud at the YRC

07 June 2015

Class: Medium 63 (2002) Judge: Jayne Wilson

Time Rider Rider Ref Horse Horse Ref Section Total Coll % O R Overall

14:57 Chris Dugdale 41629 LG Alicante Valley 50398 O 174.5 48.0 60.17% 1st

14:50 Jennie Owst 1411448 Arcticulation 1432128 R 177.0 49.0 61.03% 1st

15:11 Helen Collinge 345423 Finneyhill bay prince 51963 R 170.0 47.0 58.62% 2nd

15:04 Steph Robson 352675 Tina's Gold II 49333 T 189.5 53.0 65.34%

Class: Medium 71 (2002) Judge: Jayne Wilson

Time Rider Rider Ref Horse Horse Ref Section Total Coll % O R Overall

15:25 Chris Dugdale 41629 LG Alicante Valley 50398 O 198.0 52.0 63.87% 1st

15:46 Jill Firth 190268 Ritchie V.D.Diefhoek 32113 R 190.5 50.0 61.45% 1st

15:39 Helen Collinge 345423 Finneyhill bay prince 51963 R 190.5 49.0 61.45% 2nd

15:32 Steph Robson 352675 Tina's Gold II 49333 T 201.0 52.0 64.84%
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Results

Affiliated Dressage 2015

by Pennine View Stud at the YRC

07 June 2015

Class: Advanced Medium 90 (2012) Judge: Jayne Wilson DISPENSATION

Time Rider Rider Ref Horse Horse Ref Section Total Coll % O R Overall

16:21 Bethany Shipley 262650 Bravoure 1432481 O 198.0 40.0 66.00% 1st

16:00 Nicky Smith 223190 Crackenthorpe Kinsman 28655 O 193.5 39.0 64.50% 2nd

16:07 Judith Bennnett 164984 Last Link 28588 O 190.0 39.0 63.33% 3rd

16:14 Miss Ruth Darbyshire 225754 Obelisk II 41728 R 188.0 39.0 62.67% 1st

Class: Advanced Medium 93 (2004) Judge: Jayne Wilson DISPENSATION (Q)

Time Rider Rider Ref Horse Horse Ref Section Total Coll % O R Overall

16:42 Judith Bennnett 164984 Last Link 28588 O 248.0 53.0 67.03% 1st

16:35 Nicky Smith 223190 Crackenthorpe Kinsman 28655 O 239.5 53.0 64.73% 2nd

16:56 Bethany Shipley 262650 Bravoure 1432481 O 222.5 48.0 60.14% 3rd

16:49 Miss Ruth Darbyshire 225754 Obelisk II 41728 R 234.5 50.0 63.38% 1st
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